Ipsos

VERACITY INDEX 2023 - WHO DO WE TRUST THE MOST?

0. NOW | WILL READ YOU A LIST OF DIFFERENT TYPES OF PEOPLE. FOR EACH WOULD YOU TELL ME IF YOU GENERALLY TRUST THEM TO TELL THE TRUTH, OR NOT?

Level of Trust Change since

| Profession
| March 2022

SOCIAL MEDIA INFLUENGERS 1% +|

LocAL PHARMACISTS  (€2) 3

s :

nocrors () 2

enoiveers :

TEACHERS 1

soensts @ .

woees & 3

WEATHER FORECASTERS (€2 2

GARDA :

oL servants - () x

ORDINARY PERSON IN THE STREET (D) 2

cLerey/priesTs €9 5

coonomists (@) 2

uistes @ :

CHARITY CHIEF EXECUTIVES () 3

U LEADERS (D 4

LOCAL COUNCILLORS 2

Business LEADERs (€D i

JoURNALISTS (=2 3

BankeRs (@) 2

LANDLORDS OF PRIVATE PROPERTY NEW

GOVERNMENT MINISTERS (F) -

ESTATE AGENTS 4

POLITICIANS GENERALLY -

ADVERTISING EXECUTIVES -
O I

For this survey Ipsos conducted 708 telephone interviews with individuals in Ireland aged 16+ between 11th - 25th April 2023.

For further information on Veracity Index please contact:

Tarik Laher
tarik.laher@ipsos.com
Phone +353 (0)1 4389000




